

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1345 of 1986

Appellant :- Shashi Kumar Dubey

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit, Dheeraj Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta, J.

As per report of C.J.M., Kanpur Dehat dated 22.10.2018,
notice is duly served upon the appellant.

Today, lawyers are abstaining from work.

Put up on 19.4.2021 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 26.2.2021

Anuj Singh